Turbilatex®
Immunodiagnostic
2
TURBILATEX®
Objective
quantitative results
easy to interpret
Compatible with

in early stages.
“
FAECAL IMMUNO
C
H
EM
ICAL TEST
FIT
Cut-off value can be modified according to laboratory needs.
(1)	 Results abtained against similar reference products in the
market
(2)	 Found in the analyses performed.
(3) The number of determinations may vary depending on the analyzer used.
Optimized value for Biolis 24i.
References Description
TL-022FB100ED FOB Turbilatex® Combo (kit 100 det.) (3)
TL-022FB200ED FOB Turbilatex® Combo (kit 200 det.) (3)
TL-022FB400ED FOB Turbilatex® Combo (kit 400 det.) (3)
TL-022FB800ED FOB Turbilatex® Combo (kit 800 det.) (3)
MST-0019UR Universal Turbilatex® Sample Vial
7
FAECAL PRODUCTS
Inflammatory bowel disease (IBD) has different clinical

“Quantification of faecal
calprotectin is one
of the most widely
used parameters
in the analysis of
inflammatory processes
which affect the distal
gastrointestinal tract.
Cut-off value can be modified according to laboratory needs.
(1)	 Results abtained against similar reference products in the
market
(2)	 Found in the analyses performed.
(3) The number of determinations may vary depending on the analyzer used.
Optimized value for Biolis 24i.
References Description
TL-022CP100ED Calprotectin Turbilatex® Combo (kit 100 det.) (3)
TL-022CP200ED Calprotectin Turbilatex® Combo (kit 200 det.) (3)
TL-022CP400ED Calprotectin Turbilatex® Combo (kit 400 det.) (3)
TL-022CP800ED Calprotectin Turbilatex® Combo (kit 800 det.) (3)
MST-0019UR Universal Turbilatex® Sample Vial
8
FAECAL PRODUCTS
Pancreatic elastase is produced in the acinar cells of the

> 99 (1)
10 ng/mL
1 µg/g
None (2)
The detection and
quantification
of faecal transferrinis.
“
Cut-off value can be modified according to laboratory needs.
(1)	 Results abtained against similar reference products in the
market
(2)	 Found in the analyses performed.
(3) The number of determinations may vary depending on the analyzer used.
Optimized value for Biolis 24i.
References Description
TL-022TF100ED Transferrin Turbilatex® Combo (kit 100 det.) (3)
TL-022TF200ED Transferrin Turbilatex® Combo (kit 200 det.) (3)
MST-0019UR Universal Turbilatex® Sample Vial
10
FAECAL PRODUCTSFAECAL PRODUCTS
Specimen collection